TBD: Change in number of outstanding shares
On 03 Oct 2017, Dong Anh Electrical Equipment Corporation - Joint Stock Company announced the change in number of outstanding shares as follows:
	No
	Indicator
	Before the change
	Change
	After the change
	Reason for the change

	1
	Charter capital (VND)
	157,677,670,000
	124,902,820,000
	282,580,490,000
	Share issue to raise share capital from the equity

	2
	Total shares
	15,767,767
	12,490,282
	28,258,049
	

	3
	Treasury shares
	68,000
	0
	68,000
	

	4
	Number of outstanding voting shares
	15,699,767
	12,490,282
	28,190,049
	


